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INTRODUCTION

Make the most
of your visit

It's spring and we are back in Paris, anticipating a positive 2018, with the
Eurozone recovering and the French economy gathering pace, as the new . ]
president raises France's profile on the world stage, while possibly benefiting %

from uncertainty in the UK as it moves toward the EU exit door. Vertia
Intermat has struggled for some time to maintain its status as one of the three

big international construction equipment exhibitions, on the three year circuit with Bauma and Conexpo.
Whether you believe that Intermat deserves its place on the international arena or not, the fact is that it is
still a good shop window for Francophone visitors, along with a good turnout from the Middle East and South
America. In spite of some manufacturers misgivings, there are plenty of new products to see this year, while
a good number of the industry’s senior executives are on hand to meet and talk.

This guide, both print and/or digital, will help direct you around the lifting equipment exhibits in the most
efficient manner, highlighting key new products and developments to look out for. As usual we have listed
every crane, telehandler and access exhibitor by brand and company, along with associated products and
services. Coupled with large maps, which should make finding products of interest a breeze. Don't forget the
guide to Paris at the back and more importantly make the most of your visit.

Do stop and see the Vertikal team, we are between outside areas Ext.5 and Ext.6.

Have a great week.

Leigh W Sparrow

Profitez au maximum
de votre visite.

C'est le printemps, nous revoila a Paris, prévoyant une année 2018 pleine d’espoir avec la zone euro qui
se redresse et I'économie francaise reprenant un bon rythme, alors que le nouveau président améliore
I'image de la France sur la scene mondiale, profitant peut-étre d'une situation incertaine en Grande-
Bretagne, qui se dirige vers la porte de sortie de I'UE.

Depuis quelques temps, Intermat s’est battu pour rester dans le circuit et garder sa position, comme |'une
des trois expositions triennales majeures de matériel de construction, avec Bauma et Conexpo. Que vous
pensiez, ou non, qu’lntermat mérite sa place dans I'arene internationale, le fait est que c’est toujours une
bonne vitrine pour les visiteurs francophones, avec de nombreux utilisateurs venant du Moyen Orient et
d’Amérique du Sud. Malgré I'absence de quelques constructeurs, il y a beaucoup de nouveaux produits a
voir et plusieurs cadres supérieurs de I'industrie sont disponibles pour des rencontres et discussions.

Ce guide, aussi bien sur papier qu'a lecture numérique, vous guidera, de maniere efficace, parmi les
stands d'équipements de levage, signalant les nouveaux produits phares et développements a voir.
Comme d'habitude, nous avons établi une liste de chaque exposant de grues, chariots télescopiques,
nacelles par marque et constructeur en méme temps que les produits associés et services. Accompagné
de grandes cartes, ce guide devrait vous permettre de trouver trés facilement les produits qui vous
intéressent.

N’oubliez pas le guide de Paris a I'arriere de la brochure et surtout profitez un maximum de votre visite.
Rendez-nous visite sur notre stand Vertikal; nous sommes entre les zones extérieures 5 et 6.

Bon séjour a Intermat.

Leigh W Sparrow




SPEED AHEAD!

We're on the road to Donington Park
7 for an even bigger Vertikal Days.

Strap yourself in and be a part of the UK's
largest lifting equipment event.

---------------

Vertikal
Reserve the dates now avs

May 16th-17th 2018 >

Registration is now open for both exhibitors and visitors. Go to www.vertikaldays.net 3
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TRAILER LIFTS
YV Rental Ready
Y Robust and powerful
Vv Compact
V Versatile
Y Simple, intuitive controls

CRAWLER LIFTS
Y True Hybrids
' Robust and powerful

Vv Compact

Y Precise operation

Y Simple, intuitive controls

1

ACCESS TODAY
THE OMME WAY

AT INTERMAT 2018

OMMELIFT

. www.ommelift.com '/
M.trus at stand: E5 B 033 l/

Cubty smce 1008
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See you soon in Paris on

rautottecom Haulotte Y.

HAULOTTE BROUP, La Péronnidre - BP ¥, 42152 ' Harme, France
Tel.: +33 (004 77 29 24 24 - Fax : +33 [0) 77 29 43 75 - E-mall : haulotteldhavlotte.com
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Above and beyond
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Take your business to the next level with the new Demag AC 300-6. It delivers
class-leading reach combined with strength, including the ability to lift 15t on
a fully telescoped 80 m boom. To allow for high versatility, the AC 300-6 can
be adapted to the needs of a variety of jobs and is the smallest crane in the
Demag AC range with a luffing jib. The HAV and many compeonents are
shared with Demag 5-axle cranes—Iincreasing your return on investment

and reducing the amount of spare parts you need to have on hand.

DEMAG.

BYTEREX M RE R BB R}

Above. Ahead. Always.
www.demagmobilecranes.com
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LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY HALL

LISTE DES EXPOSANTS

Bennes Jocquin
Scania
Mercedes-Benz
AMC Castera

China Const.Machinery Assoc.

Trailers

Transport
Engines transport
Trailers
Association

NPB Bearing,
JCB Drivetrain Systems
Cataldi

Panolin

Hawe

Deutz .
Baldwin Parker
Wavoll
Soilmec

Hatz

ubota,
Bonfiglioli
Cummins

Kohler

Global Track Warehouse
Goodyear .

Poclain Hydraulics
Alliance Tire Group
Michelin

NBB

Cormidi
KAB Seating
Hansa
Apexwa
Trackuni
Fiorella
rbcomm
Loxam
HED
SSAB
Appydro
archesi
Gemmo
Cobo

Maber

LGMG

Lingong Group LGMG

Brigade Electronics
otto Elgvation

Wolffkran
Matebat

Potain .
Legras Industries

ana
Goldhofer
Manitou

Ausa

Gefran

Altec

JMG

Imet
Arcelormittal
Jay Electronique
Burnside Autocyl
AL-Lift

Escal Services
PAT-Kruger Escal
Geda

Camac

TVH

Fraco

Camso

Irium Software
Manitowoc
Bobcat - Doosan
Giant Tobroco
Tobroco-Giant

Potain
Prinoth - Giant
JDL

JLG Power Towers
Power Towers - JLG
Rayco Wylie
Europarts

Locamod

olvo
Renault Trucks
Imer

DLR

Altrad

'I&HL
nmopyc

Bridgstone
T Tyres

Magna Tyres

Ritchie Bros

Brand France

Mills
Groenveld

any
Wacker Neuson
olffkran
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5 Components

Gomponents
Components
Qils
Components
Engines
Components
Components .
Crawler cranes foundation
Engines
Engines
Components
Engines
Engines
Components
Tyres
Components
Tyres
Tyres .
Electronics remote controls
Spider lifts, spider cranes
Components
Components
Tyres .
Electronics
ompongnts .
Electronics Tracking system
Rental
Electronics
Steel/components
Loader cranes Components
Loader cranes
Components
Electronics components

Mastclimbers

Booms Scissors

Booms Scissors

Electronics components
Distributor branded products
Tower crane Hoists

Tower Cranes

Tower cranes

Tower cranes

Trailers

Components

Trailers

Telehandlers booms
Telehandlers
Electronics
Outrigger mats
Mobile cranes
Electronics Remotes

Steel

Electronics

Hyd Components .
Litting gear, glass handling
Electronics safety
Electronics safety
Mastclimbers, hoists
Mastclimbers
Replacement Parts
Mastclimbers
Tyres

Software

Cranes
Telehandlers
Telehandlers
Telehandlers
Tower cranes
Tracked carrier
Publisher
Scissors, booms
Scissor lifts
Electronics
Replacement Parts

Rental

Trucks

Trucks o i
Scissors, hooms, spider lifts, truck mtd. lifts
Association

Scaffold

Publisher

Association

Tyres

Tyres

Tyres

Auction House

Access rental

Scaffold

Components

Cranes AT, RT, Truck cranes, access
Telehanders

Tower cranes

Boscaro,

MJ-Geriste

Amber Valley

Off Highway Reasearch
Ashtree glass

BNP Paribas Leasing
Brendon Powerwashers
Ascorel

oba

Trimble

Machinery Zone
unshare

Equippo -
European Rental Association
IPAF

Hitachi

Methocad

Mascus

GKD

Secatol

Everdigm

AKSA

Klaas
Bluelift - Ruthmann

0zgul Treyler
Airo Tigieffe

antal .
Motto Elevation
Mickael Turetta
Bronto Skylift
Morooka

rove
Manijtowoc
Potain
Arcomet
Matebat
Teupen
Dana

Hiab
Goldhofer
Ommelift
Hoeflon

er
Amco Veba - Hyva
Ferrari - Hyva
Hyva
erlo
Mait
Bauer
Locatelli
Faresin .
Magni Telescopic Handlers
Nooteboom
Lodax

Dieci .
Multitel Pagliero
Hetronic
Ruthmann

Max Trailer
-a\f\lmonwlle

AT

Haulotte
lubb France
inowa

Holland Lift

Snorkel

Atlas

Duma Rent
Electroelsa

enie
Isoli -Klubb
Time Versalift
Skyjack

ocage .
GGR Unic
Unic Cranes
Platform Basket
Cranes & Access
Vertikal Press
Fassi
Jekko
Marrel

Raimondi

Palfinger
Tadano Faun
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Liftin %ear, clamps etc.
Scaffol
Components
Publisher
Components
Association
Finance
Power washers
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Auction house
cissors, booms
Auction house
Association
Association
ranes
Software
Auction House
Electronics
Lifting gear
Tower cranes
Generators

Outside Area 5

Cranes, truck mounted lifts
Spider lifts
Scissors, booms
railers
Sccissors, booms
booms scissors .
Mastclimbers & Hoists
Tower crane hoists
Truck mounted platforms
omponents
Cranes RT, AT, Ind
Crawler cranes
Tower Cranes
Tower Cranes
Mastclimbers, hoists, tower cranes
Spider lifts
Components
Loader cranes
Trailers |
Trailer/spider lifts
Spider cranes
L oader cranes
Loader cranes
L oader cranes
Loader cranes
Telehandlers
Crawler cranes
Crawler cranes
RT cranes
Telehandlers . .
Telehandlers, booms and scissor lifts
railers
Qutrigger mats
Telehandlers o
Truck mounted/spider lifts
Electronics o
Truck mounted, spider lifts
Trailers
Trailers o
Scissor, booms, spider lifts
Booms, scissors
Spider fifts ] o
Truck mounted lifts, spider lifts
Spider lifts
Scissor lifts o
Booms, scissor, trailer lifts, telehandlers
Loader cranes
ental
Mastclimbers
Boom, scissor lifts
ruck mounted lifts
Truck mounted lifts
cissors booms
Truck mounted, spider lifts
Spider cranes
Spider cranes
Spider lifts, booms
Publisher
Publisher
Loader cranes
Spider cranes
Loader cranes, attachments

Outside Area 6

Trucks

Trailers

Trailers

Cranes, telehandlers

Publisher

Tower cranes

Tower cranes

Spider, crawler cranes

Electronics

Lifting gear

Mastclimbers

Tower crane elevator

Electronics

Crawler cranes o

Booms, scissors, spider lifts
Crawler, mobile cranes, telehandlers
Electronics o
Loader cranes, truck mounts, spider lifts
Mobile and crawler cranes




ALPHABETICAL EXHIBITORS LIST

LISTE DES EXPOSANTS ALPHABETIQUE

AGS
Airo Tigieffe
AKSA

Alba

Alliance Tire Group
AL-Lift

Altec

Altrad

Amber Valley
AMC Castera
Amco Veba - Hyva
AMCS

AMG Ascenseur Monte Grutier
Anmopyc
Apexway
Appydro
Arcelormittal
Arcomet

Ascorel

Ashtree glass
Atlas

ATN

Ausa

Baldwin Parker
Bauer

Bennes Jocquin
BKT Tyres

Bluelift Ruthmann
BMS

BNP Paribas Leasing
Bobcat

Bonfiglioli

Boscaro

Brand France
Brendon Powerwashers
Bridgstone

Brigade Electronics
Bronto Skylift
Burnside Autocyl
Camac

Camso
Casagrande
Cataldi

CEA

China Const. Machinery Assoc.
CMC Klubb

Cobo

Comet - Imer
Cometto

Cormidi

Cranes & Access
Cummins

Dana

Deutz

Dieci

DLR

Doosan Bobcat
Duma Rent

Effer

Electroelsa

ELS

Equippo

Escal Services
Europarts
European Rental Association
Everdigm
Faresin

Fassi
Faymonville
Ferrari - Hyva
Fiorella

Fraco

Giant Tobroco
GKD

Global Track Warehouse
Goldhofer
Goodyear
GP Mat
Groenveld
Groupe Cayola
Grove

Hatz
Haulotte
Hawe

HED
Hetronic
Hiab
Hinowa
Hitachi
Hoeflon
Holland Lift
Hyva

Imer

Imet

IPAF
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Electronics

Scissors, booms

Generators

Mastclimbers

Tyres _

Lifting gear, glass handling

Loading ramps, outrigger mats

Scaffold

Components

Trailers

Loader cranes

Electronics

Tower crane elevators

Association

Tyres

Loader cranes, components

Steel

Tower cranes

Electronics

Components

Loader cranes -

Scissors, booms, spider lifts

Telehandlers

Components

Crawler cranes - foundation

Trailers

Tyres

Spider lifts

Crawler cranes - foundation

Finance

Telehandlers

Components

Lifting gear, clamps etc.

Access rental

Misc

Tyres

Electronics, components

Truck mounted platforms

Hledrau_Ilc components
astclimbers

Tyres

Crawler cranes

Components

Association

Association

Spider lifts

Electronics, components

Truck mounted litts

Trailers .

Spider lifts, spider cranes
lagazine, Publisher

Engines

Components

Engines

Telehandlers

Association

Telehandlers

Rental

Loader cranes

Mastclimbers

Scissors, booms

Auction house

Electronics safety

Parts

Association

Tower cranes

Telehandlers

Loader cranes

Trailers

Loader cranes

Components

Mastclimbers

Mastclimbers, hoists

Electronics

Components

Booms, scissors

Spider cranes

Telehandlers

Electronics

Components

Trailers

Tyres

Tower cranes

Components

Publisher

Cranes RT, AT, Industrial

Engines

Booms, scissors

Components

Electronics

Electronics

Loader cranes

Spider lifts

Cranes

Spider cranes

Scissor lifts

Loader cranes -

Booms, scissors, spider lifts

Electronics, remotes

Association

Irium Software

Isoli - Klubb
JaEEIectronlque

j([)"_ Drivetrain Systems

Jekko
JLG Power Towers
JMG

KAB Seating
KHL

Klaas

Klubb France
Kobelco

Kohler

Kubota

Legras Industries
LGMG

Liebherr

Lingong Group LGMG
Locamod

Locatelli

Lodax

Loxam

Maber

Machinery Zone
Maeda

Magna Tyres
Magni Telescopic Handlers
Mait

I
MAN Trucks
Manitou
Manitowoc
Mantall
Marchesi
Marrel

Mascus
Matebat

Max Trailer
Mercedes-Benz
Merlo
Methocad
Michelin
Mickael Turetta
IVIill;

ills

MJ-Geriiste
oba

Morooka

Motto Elevation
Multitel Pagliero
NBB

Nicolas
Nooteboom
NPB Bearing
Off Highway Reasearch
Ommelift
Orbcomm
Ozqul Treyler
Palfinger
Panolin
PAT-Kruger Escal
Platform Basket
Poclain Hydraulics
Potain
Power Towers - JLG
Prinoth
Probst
Raimondi
Rayco Wylie
Renault Trucks
Ritchie Bros
Runshare
Ruthmann
Sany
Scania
Scheuerle
Secatol
gﬁn_nellJ(ogen

ac
SMIE
Snorkel
Socage
Soilmec
SSAB
Tadano Faun
Terex see Genie
Teupen
Time Versalift
Tobroco-Giant
Trackunit
Trimble
TVH

Unic Cranes
Vertikal Press
Versalift

Volvo

Wacker Neuson
Wavoil
Wolffkran
Yanmar

5B L 024
E5 K 026
5B H014
5A C 021

E5 B 016
5B Ext 010
E5 G012
5A G 086
E6 B 046
E5 F 011
5A BC 045
6 EF 024
E5 B 033
5A L 057
E5 A 026
E6 F 105
5A C 030
58 J 017
E5 L 033
5A F 046
5B Ext 019
5B N 033

5A D 045
5B Ext 118
E2 005

Software

Truck mounted lifts

Electonics

Components

Publisher _

Spider cranes, mobile cranes

Scissors, booms

Mobile cranes

Components

Publisher

Cranes, truck mounted lifts

Truck mounted lifts, spider lifts

crawler cranes

Engines

Engines

Trailers

Booms, scissors

Cranes, telehandlers

Booms, scissors

Rental

Cranes RT

Qutrigger mats

Rental

Mastclimbers

Auction house

Spider cranes, crawler cranes

Tyres

Telehandlers, booms

Crawler cranes

Transport

Telehandlers, booms

Cranes - Crawler, AT, Towers

Booms, scissors

Loader cranes

Attachments

Auction house

Tower cranes, Hoists

Trailers

Engines, transport

Telehandlers

Software

Tyres _

Tower crane hoists

Scaffold

Scaffold

Electronics

Components : ;

Distributor - mastclimbers Matilsa, cranes

Truck mounted lifts, sider lifts

Electronics, remotes

Trailers

Trailers

Components

Publisher

Trailer lifts, spider lifts

Electronics, tracking systems

Trailers : o

I(.Jc_)lader cranes, truck mounted lifts, spider lifts
ils

Electronics, safety

Spider lifts, booms

Components

Tower cranes

Scissor lifts

Tracked carriers

Lifting gear

Tower cranes

Electronics

Transport

Auction house

Scissors booms

Truck mounted lifts, spider lifts

Cranes AT, RT, Truck, towver, loader cranes, Access

Trucks

Trailers

Lifting gear

Crawler, mobile cranes, telehandlers

Scissors booms

Electronics

Booms, scissors, trailer lifts, telehandlers

Truck mounted lifts, spider lifts

Crawler cranes - foundation

Steel, components

Cranes

Cranes, telehandlers, aerial lifts

Spider lifts

Truck mounted lifts

Telehandlers

Electronics

Electronics

Parts

Spider cranes

Publisher

Truck mounted lifts

Transport

Telehanders

Components

Tower cranes

Engines

14



NEW GMK5150L

ANY LIFT.
ANYWHERE.

The strength and mobility to handle more jobs.

The new GMKS5150 and GMKSI50L deliver great ROl due to
outstanding lifting capacities and greater jobsite accessibility.

=150 t maximum capacity
« Narrow 2,75 m width on 445/95R25 tires

* Fuel-efficient single-engine design

Impressive lifting, jobsite maneuverability and fuel efficiency help
you achieve greater profits.

Contact your local Grove dealer, or go to
www.manitowoc.com to learn more.

GROVE"

by GEHITDH’O-‘:
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NEW GMK5150

LIFT CAPACITY
ADVANTAGE



EXHIBITOR LIST BY PRODUCT LISTE DES EXPOSANTS PAR PRODUIT

STAND
Airo Tigieffe E5 A 038
ATN E5 H 037
Dingli - Magni E5 F 002
ELS E5 A 021
Genie E5 K 025
Haulotte E5 J 002
Imer E6 D 052
JLG Power Towers 5B N 033
Lingong - LGMG 5B A 039
Magni E5 F 002
Manitou 5B F 015
Mantall E5 B 001
Platform Basket E5 L 033
Runshare 6 L 056
Sany 6 E 097
Skyjack E5 K 037
Snorkel E5 J 033
Tadano E6 F 106
Airo Tigieffe E5 A 038
ATN E5 H 037
Dingli - Magni E5 F 002
Genie E5 K 025
Haulotte E5 J 002
JLG Power Towers 5B N 033
Manitou 5B F 015
Mantall E5 B 001
Snorkel E5 J 033
Airo Tigieffe E5 A 038
Dingli - Magni E5 F 002
ELS E5 A 021
Genie E5 K 025
Haultotte E5 J 002
Imer 6A114
JLG Power Towers 5B N 033
Snorkel E5 J 033
Airo Tigieffe E5 A 038
ATN E5 H 037
Dingli - Magni E5 F 002
ELS E5 A 021
Genie E5 K 025
Haulotte E5 J 002
Holland Lift E5 J 025
Imer E6 D 052
JLG Power Towers 5B N 033
Lingong - LGMG 5B A 039
Manitou 5B F 015
Mantall E5 B 001
Runshare 6 L 056
Sany 6 E 097
Skyjack E5 K 037
Snorkel E5 J 033
Tadano E6 F 106
Comet - Imer E6 D 052
Genie E5 K 025
Haulotte E5 J 002
Ommelift E5 B 033
Snorkel E5 J 033
Teupen E5 B 022
Airo E5 G012
ATN E5 H 037
Bluelift - Ruthmann E5 H 016
CmC E5 J 015
Cormidi 5AG 184
Dingli - Magni E5 F 002
Hinowa E5 J 016

STAND
Imer E6 D 052
Jekko E5 M 026
Multitel Pagliero E5G 012
Ommelift E5 B 033
Palfinger E6 F 105
Platform Basket E5 L 033
Ruthmann E5 A012
Socage E5 K038
Teupen E5 B 022

Truck mounted lifts

Bronto Skylift E5 B 015
Comet - Imer 6A114
Imer 6A114
Isoli - Klubb E5 J 015
Klaas E5A012
Klubb France E5 J 015
Multitel Pagliero E5G 012
Palfinger E6 F 105
Ruthmann E5 A012
Socage E5 K 038
Tadano E6 F 106
Teupen E5 B 022
Time Versalift E5 K 026
Alba E6C 110
AMG Ascenseur Monte Grutier E6 C 110
Camac 5B K010
Electroelsa E5 K016
Fraco 5B L 013
Geda 5B K 009
Maber 5B A 021
Matebat 5B Ext 021
Mickael Turetta 5B Ext 011
Motto Elevation 5B Ext 010

Crawler cranes

Bauer E5 D 037
Casagrande - BMS E5 D 039
GGR Unic E5 L 026
Hitachi 6D 028
Jekko E5 M 026
Kobelco E6 C 120
Liebherr E6 B 056
Maeda E6 C 102
Mait E5 D 025
Manitowoc 5B M 001
Sany 6 E097
Sennebogen E6 D 088
Soilmec 5AD 111
Tadano E6 F 106
Grove 5B M 001
Kobelco E6 C 120
Liebherr E6 B 056
Locatelli E5 E 025
Sany 6 E097
Tadano E6 F 106
Grove 5B M 001
Klaas E5A 012
Liebherr E6 B 056
Sany 6 E 097
Sennebogen E6 D 088
Tadano E6 F 106
Grove E5B 019
Kobelco E6 C 120
Liebherr E6 B 056
Locatelli E5 E 025
Sany 6 E097
Tadano E6 F 106

STAND
Cormidi 5AG 184
GGR - Unic E5 L 026
Hoeflon E5 B 038
Jekko E5 M 026
Kranlyft E6 C 102
Maeda E6 C 102
Unic E5 L 026
Arcomet 5B Ext 020
Everdigm 6F 121
GP Mat E6 C 087
Liebherr E6 B 056
Matebat 5B Ext 020
Potain 5B Ext 019
Raimondi E6 C 087
Wolffkran 5B Ext 118
Grove 5B 001
Jekko E5 M 026
JMG 5B G 022
Shuttlelift E5B 019
Amco Veba - Hyva E5 C 045
Appydro 5AL 127
Atlas E5 K 002
Effer E5 B 042
Fassi E5 M 026
Ferrari - Hyva E5 C 045
Hiab E5 B 025
Hyva E5 C 045
Marchesi 5A L 127
Marrel E5 M 026
Palfinger E6 F 105
Ausa 5B F 046
Bobcat 5B M 027
Dieci E5 G 002
Doosan Bobcat E2 D 047
Faresin E5 F 001
Genie E5 K 025
Giant Tobroco 5B M 044
Haulotte E5 J 002
Kramer 6 E 098
Liebherr E6 B 056
Magni E5 F 002
Manitou 5B F 015
Merlo E5 D 001
Sennebogen E6 D 088
Skyjack E5 K 037
Snorkel E5 J 033
Terex E5 K 025
Wacker Neuson 6 E 098
Altrad 6B 142
Mills 6D 132
MJ - Geriiste 6 E 153
AMC Castera 4C 071
Bennes Jocquin 4B 018
Cometto E5 H 026
Faymonville E5 H 026
Goldhofer 5B Ext 028
Legras Industries 5B Ext 020
Max Trailer E5 H 025
Nicolas E6 B 046
Nooteboom E5 F 011
0zgul Treyler E5 A 026
Scheuerle E6 B 046
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STAND
AGS E6C 118
AMCS E6 F 031
Ascorel 6 HO015
Brigade Electronics 5B D 028
Cobo 5A M 066
Escal Services 5B J 017
Gefran 5B G 013
GKD 6F 027
HED 5AL079
Hetronic E5 G 043
Imet 5B G 028
Irium Software 5B L 024
Jay Electronique 5B H 014
Moba 6 H 028
NBB 5A G 086
Orbcomm 5A L 057
PAT-Kruger Escal 5B J 017
Rayco Wylie 5B P 003
SMIE E6 C 106
Trackunit 5A K093
Trimble 6 H 042
Wika - Escal 5b J 017
Alliance Tire Group 5A G012
Apexway 5AH 110
BKT Tyres 6 C 068
Bridgstone 6 C 042
Camso 5B L 021
Goodyear 5A F 045
Magna Tyres 6C 111
Michelin 5A G 058
Cummins 5A F 021
Deutz 5ADO011
Hatz 5A E 002
Kohler 5A F 031
Kubota 5AF 011
Mercedes-Benz 4 C 051
Yanmar E2 005
Anmopyc 6 C 011
CEA 6 F 021
China Cons. Machinery Assoc. 4 D084
DLR 6B013
European Rental Association 6B C 001
IPAF 6B C 009
Amber Valley 6 EF 015
Appydro 5A L 127
Arcelormittal 5B H 002
Ashtree glass 6 F 011
Baldwin Parker 5A D 053
Bonfiglioli 5AF 012
Burnside Autocyl 5B H 022
Cataldi 5A C 022
Dana 5B Ext 023
Fiorella 5AK 120
Gemmo 5A M 046
Global Track Warehouse 5A F 042
Groenveld 6 E 067
Hansa TMP 5A H 081
Hawe 5A C 041
JCB Drivetrain Systems 5A C 021
KAB Seating 5A H 072
Morooka E5B 016
NPB Bearing 5A BC 045
Panolin 5A C 030
Poclain Hydraulics 5A F 046
SSAB 5A L 089
Wavoil 5A D 045

The ultimate answer
to overall efficiency

23-28 APRIL 2018, PARIS
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Holland Lift presents its new smart models: HL-160 and HL- 150,
The concept is designed for tailored efficiency. A modular system
with various options: 16 or 19m high, electric, diesel or hybrid;
the base of the machine always remains the same. These scissor
lifts have attractive exploitation costs and a high etum on
investment. And whatever configuration you choose, Holland
Lift quabity, safety and durabifity are as slways part of the deal.

HOZLAND LIFT

innovation at great height

Holland Lift International by
t: +31 (0) 229 285 555

¢ info@hellandlift.com
www. hollandlift.com




